
Car#: 1

Racer: Ryan A.

TankYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8868 4204.3211

5 2.8559 4206.5352

4 2.8559 3206.53103

2 2.8778 3204.96154

6 2.8838 6204.54175

3 2.8029 1210.44226

4 2.8529 3206.75257

2 2.8228 5208.96268

3 2.7849 5211.80359

6 2.8038 1210.373810

1 2.8718 3205.394311

5 2.8078 2210.074612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8423

2.7849

2.8868

3.33

1

6

207.56

204.32

211.80

0.0359 2.6336Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Max A.

LightningYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9339 4201.0421

4 2.8909 5204.0362

2 2.9578 4199.42113

5 2.8748 5205.18174

6 2.8999 2203.40215

3 2.8769 5205.03236

6 2.9289 3201.39247

3 2.8888 6204.18268

1 2.9768 6198.15329

5 2.9528 5199.763410

4 2.9169 3202.223911

2 2.9498 5199.964312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9207

2.8748

2.9768

4.42

2

6

201.98

198.15

205.18

0.0344 2.3764Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Sam T.

DaredevilYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.0019 5196.4911

4 2.8958 5203.6972

6 2.9458 5200.23143

3 2.9298 4201.33154

1 2.9619 5199.14195

5 2.8728 1205.32216

5 2.9579 5199.41277

6 2.9378 5200.78288

3 2.9469 4200.16309

1 2.9229 3201.803410

4 2.9458 5200.233711

2 2.9358 5200.914612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9379

2.8728

3.0019

4.33

1

5

200.79

196.49

205.32

0.0325 2.2238Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Jack H.

Flat Bed TrailerYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.0679 5192.2621

6 2.9478 6200.10102

3 3.0579 6192.89113

5 3.0568 6192.96144

1 3.0998 6190.28165

4 3.0359 5194.29226

4 3.0319 5194.55247

2 3.0829 6191.33318

3 3.0808 5191.46399

1 3.0969 6190.464110

5 3.0768 4191.714511

6 3.0609 6192.704612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0580

2.9478

3.0998

5.50

4

6

192.92

190.28

200.10

0.0406 2.6236Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Spencer B.

Harbor FreightYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5358 1232.6111

6 2.5428 1231.9762

5 2.5648 1229.98103

1 2.5479 1231.50124

2 2.5399 1232.23195

4 2.5368 1232.51236

2 2.5489 1231.41287

3 2.5329 1232.87328

6 2.5379 1232.41359

5 2.5519 1231.143910

4 2.5588 2230.524111

1 2.5549 1230.874412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5461

2.5329

2.5648

1.08

1

2

231.67

229.98

232.87

0.0101 0.9134Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: James G.

DinosaurYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8528 3206.7621

5 2.8459 3207.2662

6 2.8378 3207.8573

1 2.8538 5206.6984

4 2.8749 1205.17155

2 2.8729 3205.31166

5 2.8818 4204.68257

1 2.8879 3204.25288

4 2.8548 3206.61319

2 2.8869 5204.323210

6 2.8758 4205.114211

3 2.8668 2205.754312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8660

2.8378

2.8879

3.25

1

5

205.81

204.25

207.85

0.0166 1.1933Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Arabella Z.

WierdoYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 4.5 6131.0831

5 2.9988 6196.6972

4 2.9418 3200.50113

2 2.9359 4200.91124

3 2.9858 6197.55195

6 2.9389 4200.70226

4 2.9148 4202.36287

2 2.9159 4202.28298

6 2.9318 5201.19369

3 2.8958 3203.693710

5 2.9098 4202.714311

1 3.0168 3195.524512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0738

2.8958

4.5000

4.33

3

6

194.60

131.08

203.69

0.4507 20.1620Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Lacie Z.

Senior ElmoYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7499 3214.5011

2 2.7588 3213.8082

3 2.8058 2210.22163

1 2.8088 2210.00184

5 2.8289 2208.51225

6 2.8068 4210.15236

4 2.8068 4210.15267

2 2.8508 3206.90278

3 2.8078 3210.07369

6 2.8069 2210.143910

1 2.8678 4205.684011

5 2.8139 2209.624212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8094

2.7499

2.8678

2.83

2

4

209.98

205.68

214.50

0.0326 2.4391Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: David Z.

Hope this worksYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 4.5 6131.0821

2 3.2878 5179.4032

3 4.0898 6144.22123

6 4.5 6131.08154

1 4.5 6131.08205

5 3.0998 6190.28236

1 4.5 6131.08247

5 4.5 6131.08288

4 4.5 6131.08339

2 4.3138 6136.733810

6 4.5 6131.084011

3 4.5 6131.084512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

4.2326

3.0998

4.5000

5.92

5

6

141.61

131.08

190.28

0.5023 20.7025Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Preston K.

Pass the PopcornYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8398 4207.7181

6 2.8769 2205.03112

1 2.8799 5204.81133

5 2.8759 2205.10154

2 2.8629 3206.03185

4 2.8739 4205.24196

6 2.9088 4202.78277

3 2.8988 3203.48298

5 2.8719 3205.38329

1 2.9118 3202.573810

4 2.8739 4205.244411

2 2.8999 2203.404512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8812

2.8398

2.9118

3.25

2

5

204.73

202.57

207.71

0.0206 1.4631Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Dax E.

Pretty TruckyYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0648 6192.4611

3 3.0328 4194.4932

1 3.0628 5192.5893

5 3.0359 5194.29114

4 3.0328 4194.49165

2 3.0838 5191.27206

2 3.0688 5192.21257

6 3.0539 4193.14338

3 3.0519 6193.27349

5 3.064 6192.513710

1 3.1209 6189.003911

4 3.1029 5190.094512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0646

3.0328

3.1209

5.08

4

6

192.48

189.00

194.49

0.0272 1.6999Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Lola P.

The RizzlerYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6028 2226.6211

6 2.5969 2227.1322

1 2.6279 1224.4543

4 2.6078 2226.18124

2 2.6118 1225.84135

3 2.6079 1226.18186

6 2.6198 1225.15267

3 2.6049 2226.44288

5 2.6189 1225.23319

1 2.6188 1225.233310

4 2.6199 2225.143611

2 2.6198 2225.154412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6131

2.5969

2.6279

1.50

1

2

225.73

224.45

227.13

0.0091 0.7881Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Evie B.

Pretty Pink PrincessYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5338 1232.7921

1 2.5399 1232.2352

4 2.5348 1232.7083

2 2.5409 1232.1494

6 2.5418 2232.06195

3 2.5409 1232.14206

5 2.5468 1231.60247

6 2.5469 1231.59258

1 2.5429 1231.96279

4 2.5389 2232.323510

2 2.5469 1231.593611

3 2.5508 1231.244112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5421

2.5338

2.5508

1.17

1

2

232.03

231.24

232.79

0.0051 0.4648Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Bishop C.

The BishmobileYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6969 1218.7131

2 2.6969 4218.7142

3 2.7099 4217.66133

6 2.7109 1217.58164

1 2.6899 3219.28175

5 2.7108 3217.59196

1 2.7109 3217.58267

5 2.7088 1217.75308

4 2.7018 2218.31349

2 2.7199 4216.863510

3 2.7129 1217.424211

6 2.7039 1218.154512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7061

2.6899

2.7199

2.33

1

4

217.97

216.86

219.28

0.0084 0.6800Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Joey P.

Tesla CyberboatYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.03 6194.6751

3 3.0448 4193.7292

6 3.0469 5193.59123

5 3.0709 5192.07164

4 3.0579 6192.89185

1 3.0248 6195.00216

4 3.0569 6192.95277

1 3.0608 5192.71308

2 3.0638 5192.52339

5 3.0559 5193.024110

6 3.0738 6191.894311

3 3.0778 6191.644412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0554

3.0248

3.0778

5.42

4

6

193.06

191.64

195.00

0.0164 1.0398Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Wilson P.

Cool CarYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6408 2223.3641

6 2.6429 2223.1882

5 2.6929 3219.04123

1 2.7368 3215.52144

2 2.6868 2219.53175

4 2.624 3224.79206

5 2.6808 2220.02267

1 2.6168 1225.41298

4 2.8568 2206.47329

2 2.7278 2216.233710

3 2.7048 3218.074011

6 2.8708 3205.464112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7068

2.6168

2.8708

2.33

1

3

218.09

205.46

225.41

0.0828 6.4910Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Rachel J.

The HershYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9259 3201.5931

3 2.9159 5202.2852

5 2.8888 6204.1883

1 2.9348 5200.98104

4 2.8918 6203.97135

2 2.9269 4201.52216

3 2.9068 4202.92317

6 2.9438 4200.37348

1 2.9539 6199.68369

5 2.9379 4200.773810

2 2.9489 4200.024111

4 2.9069 5202.914212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9235

2.8888

2.9539

4.67

3

6

201.77

199.68

204.18

0.0216 1.4967Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Ellie P.

The FeastYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8618 2206.1131

1 2.8729 4205.3162

4 2.8958 3203.6993

2 2.8748 4205.18144

3 2.8738 4205.25175

6 2.8859 4204.39186

2 2.8859 2204.39247

4 2.8988 2203.48308

6 2.9018 4203.27379

3 2.8749 2205.173810

1 2.8478 3207.124211

5 2.9158 5202.294412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8825

2.8478

2.9158

3.25

2

5

204.64

202.29

207.12

0.0187 1.3307Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Scarlett H.

PedroYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8408 5207.6341

1 2.8908 4204.0472

2 2.9118 4202.57103

5 2.9008 5203.34184

6 2.8968 4203.62205

3 2.9179 3202.15216

2 2.9439 3200.36307

6 2.8749 4205.17328

3 2.9409 3200.57339

5 2.9039 4203.123610

4 2.9348 5200.984011

1 2.8988 4203.484612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9047

2.8408

2.9439

4.00

3

5

203.09

200.36

207.63

0.0290 2.0393Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Tindur C.

GatorYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6059 2226.3551

2 2.6128 2225.7562

6 2.6569 3222.00133

3 2.6768 2220.35144

5 2.6068 2226.27205

1 2.9068 3202.92226

3 2.9829 4197.74247

6 2.9539 5199.68298

5 2.9188 2202.08339

1 2.9009 6203.333510

2 2.9249 6201.664211

4 2.8789 3204.884612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8022

2.6059

2.9829

3.33

2

6

211.08

197.74

226.35

0.1538 11.7823Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Mika C.

DolphinYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6469 1222.8471

6 2.6858 2219.6292

3 2.6499 2222.59103

5 2.6489 2222.67134

4 2.6628 1221.51175

1 2.6708 2220.85236

1 2.6628 2221.51257

4 2.6318 2224.12298

2 2.6778 1220.27349

5 2.6738 2220.604010

6 2.6799 3220.104411

3 2.6569 1222.004612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6623

2.6318

2.6858

1.75

1

3

221.56

219.62

224.12

0.0161 1.3372Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Macie C.

Disco BusYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.1909 6184.8541

3 3.2908 6179.2462

5 3.2939 6179.0793

1 3.1558 5186.91154

4 2.9739 5198.34215

2 3.0829 6191.33226

3 3.0868 6191.09257

5 2.9798 6197.95298

6 3.0709 6192.07309

1 3.0678 5192.273110

4 3.0579 5192.893811

2 3.0258 4194.943912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1064

2.9739

3.2939

5.50

4

6

190.08

179.07

198.34

0.1065 6.3900Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Chapman G.

PennywiseYouth

3/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6818 3219.9441

6 2.6708 3220.8552

3 2.6779 2220.2673

1 2.6799 1220.10114

4 2.6718 1220.77145

2 2.6969 3218.71236

3 2.6719 2220.76277

6 2.7078 2217.83318

5 2.6698 3220.93359

1 2.6929 1219.043710

2 2.6638 1221.434011

4 2.6708 1220.854312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6797

2.6638

2.7078

1.92

1

3

220.12

217.83

221.43

0.0131 1.0754Std Dev: 


